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RENAISSANCE
SERVING

SPOONS

CURVED HANDLE DESIGN
- AN INDUSTRY FIRST.
OPEN ANGLE OF CURVES
PROMOTES EASY PICKUP
FROM ANY COUNTERTOP.

Add visual interest to your buffet service * Improves ease of serving
with this unique curved design. The curved
handle in our heavy duty Renaissance
serving spoons ensures they rest safely

on the edge and do not slide into food
vessels. Stainless steel. Satin finish.1.75 mm
thickness.

* Helps to ensure hygienic and safe food
service

e Available as solid, perforated or slotted
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Heavy Duty Renaissance Curved Serving Spoons.
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Stainless Steel. Satin Finish. Stainless steel. Will not bend or break
with normal use. Satin finish. Grooved handle for added durability.

1.75 mm thickness.

ITEM # DES DIM

4765 Solid 13" /33 cm
4766 Perforated 13" /33 cm
4767 Slotted 13" /33 cm
4775 Solid 15"/ 38.1cm
4776 Perforated 15"/ 38.1cm
4777 Slotted 15"/ 38.1cm

Renaissance Serving Spoons

Stainless steel. Will not bend or break with normal use. Satin finish.

THICKNESS
1.75 mm
1.75 mm
1.75 mm
1.75 mm
1.75 mm
1.75 mm

Grooved handle for added durability. 1.75 mm thickness.

ITEM #

4750
4760
4770
4752
4762
4772
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DES

Solid
Solid
Solid
Perforated
Perforated
Perforated

DIM

11" /27.9 cm
13" /33 cm
15"/ 38.1cm
11" /27.9 cm
13" /33 cm
15"/ 38.1cm

ITEM # DES

4754 Slotted
4764 Slotted
4774 Slotted

Open Angle

of curves promotes easy pickup
from any countertop. Increasing
hygiene safety.

DIM

11" /27.9 cm
13" /33 cm
15"/ 38.1cm



