



Add visual interest to your buffet service with this unique curved design. The curved handle in our heavy duty Renaissance serving spoons ensures they rest safely on the edge and do not slide into food vessels. Stainless steel. Satin finish.1.75 mm thickness.

- Improves ease of serving
- Helps to ensure hygienic and safe food service
- Available as solid, perforated or slotted







## Heavy Duty Renaissance Curved Serving Spoons.

Stainless Steel. Satin Finish. Stainless steel. Will not bend or break with normal use. Satin finish. Grooved handle for added durability. 1.75 mm thickness.

ITEM #	DES	DIM	THICKNESS
4765	Solid	13" / 33 cm	1.75 mm
4766	Perforated	13" / 33 cm	1.75 mm
4767	Slotted	13" / 33 cm	1.75 mm
4775	Solid	15" / 38.1 cm	1.75 mm
4776	Perforated	15" / 38.1 cm	1.75 mm
4777	Slotted	15" / 38.1 cm	1.75 mm



## **Renaissance Serving Spoons**

Perforated

4772

Stainless steel. Will not bend or break with normal use. Satin finish. Grooved handle for added durability. 1.75 mm thickness.

15" / 38.1 cm

ITEM #	DES	DIM	ITEM #	DES	DIM
4750	Solid	11" / 27.9 cm	4754	Slotted	11" / 27.9 cm
4760	Solid	13" / 33 cm	4764	Slotted	13" / 33 cm
4770	Solid	15" / 38.1 cm	4774	Slotted	15" / 38.1 cm
4752	Perforated	11" / 27.9 cm			
4762	Perforated	13" / 33 cm			

## Open Angle

of curves promotes easy pickup from any countertop. Increasing hygiene safety.





